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GRADING PERIOD/REPORT CARD DATES 

PERIOD GRADE PERIOD   

BEGINS 

GRADE PERIOD 

END 

REPORT CARD DUE 

TO THE OFFICE 

REPORT CARD 

DISTRIBUTION 

DAYS 

1 Aug. 14, 2023 Oct. 16, 2023 Oct. 20, 2023 Oct. 23, 2023 45 

2 Oct. 17, 2023 Jan. 9, 2024 Jan. 12, 2024 Jan. 22, 2024 45 

3 Jan. 10, 2024 Mar. 18, 2024 Mar. 22, 2024 Apr. 1, 2024 45 

4 Mar. 19, 2024 May 31, 2024 June 7, 2024 June 17, 2024 48 

INTERIM PROGRESS REPORT DATES 

PERIOD MIDTERM REPORT  

PERIOD END 

MIDTERM REPORT DUE TO 

THE OFFICE 

MIDTERM REPORT          

DISTRIBUTION 

1 Sept. 13, 2023 Sept. 15, 2023 Sept. 18, 2023 

2 Nov. 16, 2023 Nov. 17, 2023 Nov. 21, 2023 

3 Feb. 13, 2024 Feb. 16, 2024 Feb 20, 2024 

4 Apr. 24, 2024 April 26, 2024 April 29, 2024 

August 1-11 (Tuesday-Friday)……..………………………………………..………………...………..Preplanning for Staff 

August 14 (Monday)……………………………………………………..…………..……...First Day of School for Students 

September 4 (Monday)……………………………………………………..…………………………..…...Labor Day Holiday 

November 10 (Friday)…………….…………...….……………………………………………...……..Veterans Day Holiday 

November 22-24 (Wednesday-Friday)…..…………..………………………………………….…….Thanksgiving Holiday  

November 27 (Monday)…….…………………………………..………………………………………...…...Classes Resume 

December 18 -January 2(Monday-Tuesday)………………….…………………...………………………….Winter Break 

January 3 (Wednesday)…...……………………………………………………………………...….……...Classes Resume 

January 15 (Monday)……………………….……………………………...………..Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 

January 18-19(Thurs & Fri)………………...……………………...ACTS Conference Professional Development Day 

February 19 (Monday)…………………………………………………………………...…………...President’s Day Holiday 

March 25-29 (Monday-Fri)……………………………………………...………………………………………….Spring Break 

March 29 (Friday) ..…………………………………………………………………………………………......…..Good Friday  

April 1 (Monday)…...……………..………………………………………….………………………….……...Classes Resume 

May 27 (Monday)…………………………………………………………………………………….…...Memorial Day Holiday 

May 31 (Friday)…………..……....……………………………………………………….….Last Day of School For Student 

June 12 (Wednesday)…….……………………………………………………...………..Last Day of School for Teachers 


